
Jugend 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 Gesamt

1 Nikolic Aleksandar J1 SSV 13 90 93 183

Frauen
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt InZ

1 Klemenko Polina F PSV 92 93 89 86 360

2 Hörmann Heike F BBSV 96 89 81 90 356 6

3 Nikolova Desisalva F BBSV 92 89 88 87 356 4

4 Batueva Elena F PSV 86 86 85 85 342

5 Hajek Birgit F BBSV 75 75 76 66 292

Männer
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt 40 InZ

1 Falb Benjamin M SSV 13 93 97 90 91 97 91 559 371

2 Werba Peter M BBSV 83 91 99 93 90 92 548 366

3 Saibel Walter M KSV-S 89 94 90 92 86 87 538 365

4 Witzmann Bernhard M BBSV 88 86 86 91 91 85 527 351

5 Saibel Manfred M KSV-S 89 85 85 90 90 84 523 349

6 Teitzer Roland M PSV 76 83 73 82 75 81 470 314

7 Binder Christian M SSV 13 75 71 71 67 77 63 424 284

Senioren 1
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt InZ

1 Weiser Günter S1 PSV 91 91 91 94 367

2 Hörmann Gerald S1 BBSV 92 92 87 95 366

3 Riedel Roman S1 PSV 92 89 88 90 359

4 Dyrzc Emil S1 PSV 91 83 94 90 358

5 Gutjahr Leo S1 SAE 91 84 87 83 345

6 Hajek Thomas S1 BBSV 81 78 86 86 331

7 Schlick Rupert S1 BBSV 89 82 65 80 316

8 Nagelreiter Michael S1 SSV 13 78 77 79 80 314

9 Tebbich Gerd S1 SSV 13 82 71 80 69 302

10 Mikes Michael S1 BBSV 63 75 78 79 295
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Senioren 2
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt InZ

1 Bachmann Ernst S2 KSV-S 88 83 86 93 350 4

2 Aberer Wolfgang S2 BBSV 86 87 92 85 350 2

3 Kauba August S2 BBSV 89 87 90 81 347

4 Cook Anthony S2 SAE 85 81 77 91 334

5 Kislic Franz S2 BBSV 77 82 85 84 328

6 Dolleisch Hannes S2 SWA 75 75 81 81 312

Senioren 3
Rang Name Vorname Klasse Verein 1 2 3 4 Gesamt

1 Gretzmacher Ralph S3 PSV 85 86 85 84 340

2 Seidl Friedrich S3 PSV 85 85 84 83 337

3 Wieselmayer Wilhelm S3 SWA 82 83 78 84 327

4 Kurz Gustav S3 SAE 82 81 76 83 322

5 Kluges Franz S3 SAE 84 79 81 77 321

6 Knobling Otto S3 SAE 69 81 80 71 301

7 Zemanek Hans S3 SAE 64 65 70 74 273

8 Purtuc Nicolae Radu S3 SWA 68 63 58 73 262
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InZ

1 BBSV 1 Hörmann Gerald 366

Nikolova Desislava 356

Werba Peter 366 1088

2 PSV 1 Weiser Günter 367

Dyrvz Emil 358

Klemenko Polina 360 1085

3 KSV-SIE Bachmann Ernst 350

Saibel Walter 365

Saibel Manfred 349 1064

4 BBSV 2 Aberer Wolfgang 350

Witzmann Bernhard 351

Kauba August 347 1048

5 PSV 2 Batueva Elena 342

Gretzmacher Ralph 340

Riedel Roman 359 1041

6 SAE Gutjahr Leo 345

Cook Anthony 334

Kluges Franz 321 1000

7 SSV 13 Falb Benjamin 371

Nagelreiter Michael 314

Tebbich Gerd 302 987

8 SWA Purtuc Nicolae 262

Wieselmayer Wilhelm 327

Dolleisch Johannes 312 901

Ergebnisse Mannschaftswertung
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